(HORNBY:]

R9049 LOCO - HENRY THE GREEN ENGINE

Item No.

LIST OF SPARES

Description

Motion Bracket
Cylinder Block

Valve Gear Set
Coupling Rods Set
Wheel / Axle Set
Bogie Truck

Pick up Plate / Pickups
Drawbar Assembly
Ringfield Gear Set
Ringfield Spur Gear
Armature

Ringfield Cover Plate Set
Brush + Spring Pack
Tender Wheel Set
Tender Underframe Assembly
Drive Unit

Traction Tyres

Tender Collector Set
Couplings

Buffers

Small Parts Pack

Pack

10
pack
1

Bright Nickel Silver R9049

S9740
X8405
X8406
X8407
X8408
X9094
X9099
X9100
X9101
X9061
X9024
X9102
X8466
X9103
X9104
X9105
X8439
X8806
X8031
X3764
X9106

Black Nickel Silver R9049

S9740
X8405
X8406B
X8407B
X8408B
X9094B
X9099
X9100
X9101
X9061
X9024
X9102
X8466
X9103B
X9104
X9105B
X8439
X8806
X8031
X3764
X9106
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